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Red Oak 4000 Newels, 6084 Handrail with
stainless round bar bracket (shown)

Create the ideal modern aesthetic by combining stainless steel cable and rich
oak. The expansive views allowed for by cable make it ideal for balconies as
well as staircases.



—— Stainless Steel —

Cable Railing

Outside to Qutside
Level/Balcony

HFC18.262T-3

Outside to Outside
Angle/Rake

HFC18.262T-A

QOutside to Inside
Level/Balcony

HFC18.601T

Inside to Inside
Level/Balcony

HFC18.300

Inside to Inside
Angle/Rake

HFC18.500

Post o Post




Qutside to Qutside Qutside to Qutside Qutside to Inside
Level/Balcony Angle/Rake Level/Balcony
HFC18.262T-S HFC18.262T-A HFC18.601T

8" \
1x19 stainkess. %
Fre-attached steel cable \‘
swaging stud 3
i 3
®
Push-Lock™

Pre-attached
swaging stud

Slainless Steed washers Stainless Steed washers

A

e e

= Stainless Steel washer
:] for wse with wood post

Beveled Washers

Pre Swaged 1/8" cable (5",10°,15',18’)

i

HFC18-5T (5ft) Swaged Threaded Stud

HFC18-10T (10ft) Swaged Threaded Stud
HFC18-15T (15ft) Swaged Threaded Stud
HFC18-18T (18ft) Swaged Threaded Stud

Inside to Inside Inside to Inside
Level/Balcony Angle/Rake
HFC18.300 HFC18.500

/

Afustadody [
with Iy =
Threaded Eye  [f 1x19 stainkess

Adpust-A-Body®
with

Wil
Hanger Boll steed cable

Pre Swaged 1/8" cable (5,10'15'18)

|

T

HFC18-5 (5ft) Swaged Ferrule * All components are made from
HFC18-10 (10ft) Swaged Ferrule 316 Stainless Steel for marine grade
HFC18-15 (15ft) Swaged Ferrule corrosion resistance.

HFC18-18 (18ft) Swaged Ferrule

4 Additional lengths and bulk cable available by special order.



Modern Handrail
NEW PRODUCT

EXCLUSIVE NEW PRODUCT
4084 6084 siaonn Wall Mount EXCLUSIVE
6 Mg ovaldbie Handrail Bracket
:flrr?dlf_-:::dric'.d Rail l 1 “AfA" I i
I-'\’. ;—‘\-'-" h
HF17.4002
HT. 2-1/2"
46002 Straight Rai Base = 1-1/2"x 2"
6002 Available in gf ;%6* . Extends 3-1/4" off wall
B MNa fittings available ADJUSTABLE
Modemn Hand Rail mw
HT. 18w -
W, 234 W
mournling hardwors included
Newel Intermediate Stainless Newel
Newel {cut to length for brackets)
NEW PRODUCT NEW PRODUCT
EXCLUSIVE EXCLUSIVE

Newel Mount
Handrail Bracket

HF17.1.2-T
Ends: 1-3/146" Rd. HF17.4001
4000 4923-41 albr HT. 1-3/4"
HT. 54" HT 41" W, 5.7 lbs. Base = 1-1/2" sq.
W =3-1/4" W =1-3/4" TUBULAR ADJUSTABLE
mounling hardware included
Newel Cap NEW PRODUCT Insert Tube Release Key
EXCLUSIVE
% T —
— -r"
L_____.
A
SQUARE CAP-4000 HFC18.TUBE HFC18.KEY
3-1/4" Square

3/4" x 1" daowel

* All wood parts stocked in Red Qak
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RAW IRON (RAW) SATIN BLACK (STB)

This is raw (unfinished) iron that
needs to be painled or powder coated.

COPPER VEIN (CV) OIL RUBBED BRONZE (ORB)



VINTAGE BRASS (VB)

141
[
i I
| I |l| l

STAINLESS STEEL

SATIN CLEAR (SC)

This is a clear finish over RAW/unfinished iron,
variations in surface color may occur.

Finishes & Patinas

House of Forgings provides an unsurpassed selection
of designs in the highest quality powdercoated finishes
available. Our hand applied patinas enhance the lines
and hammered detail of each unique piece. As interior
design trends move forward, count on us to carry the
latest styles & finishes.

THESE FINISHES HAVE BEEN PROFESSIONALLY PHOTQGRAPHED WITH THE HIGHEST

INTEGRITY. QUR GOAL IS TO PRODUCE THE MOST REALISTIC MATCH TO THE
ACTUAL FINISHES, HOWEVER SOME SLIGHT VARIANCES MAY OCCUR,

Allimages are the sole property of House of Forgings, LLC. and cannot be
copied or reproduced without written permission.
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%_ Ash Grey (shown)
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Ash Grey (shown)
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Our Aalto collection is a compliment to the modern design aesthetic.
Adorn any space with the clean lines and open detail of these modern
balusters and panels.
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Satin Black (shown)
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Ash Grey (shown) Ash Grey (shown)
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AALTO

SQUARE

=
STB .
SP .
CV .
AG
ACCESSORIES

Level base shoes
Level base collars
Angled base shoes
Newel mounting kit

SATIN BLACK SILVER VEIN
(STH) (SP)

HF16.1.30
HF16.1.30-1
HF16.1.31-T

HF16.2.1

HF16.3.1, HF16.3.19
HF16.3.4, HF16.3.5,
HF16.3.2, HF16.3.30

HF16.2.3

For photos and full accesory detdils see pages 48-49 .

NEWEL

HF 16.5.8
Ends: 1-3/16" 5q.
Height: 48™

Wt 19 Ibs.
SOLID

HF 16.5.8-T
Ends : 1-3/16" Sq.
Height: 487

Wit. 4.8 Ibs.
TUBULAR

HF 16.2.1
Ends: 1/2" 5q.
Height: 44"
Wt. 3 lbs.
SOLID

HF 16.2.1-T
Ends : 1/2" Sq.
Height: 44"

Wi. 1.2 Ibs.
TUBULAR

HE 16.2.1-50
Ends : 1/2" 5q.
Height: 50"

Wt. 3.2 |bs.
S0LID

<FT

o1

HF 16.1.30
Ends: 1/2" $q.
Height: 44"
Wt. 3.4 Ibs.
SOLID

HF 16.1.30-T
Ends: 1/2" Sq.
Height: 447

Wt 1.6 Ibs.

TUBULAR

COPPER VEIN
(CV)

HF16.1.32-T

HF16.6.1

Finishes & Patinas

ASH GREY

FI

(AG)

HF16.6.2
HF16.6.4

L[] - . .
Photos: A.
Photos: D.
Photos: E.
Photos: T.

..l

-

HF 16.1.31
Ends : 1/2” Sq.
Height: 44”
Wt. 3.6 lbs.
SOLID

HF 16.1.31-T
Ends: 1/2” Sq.
Height: 44"

Wt. 1.75 Ibs.
TUBULAR

Ox>»

&

HF9.4.11

HF9.4.33

<01

HF 16.1.32
Ends: 1/2" §q.
Height: 44"

Wt. 10 lbs.

SOLID

HF 16.1.32-T
Ends: 1/2" §q.
Height: 44"

WL 5 Ibs.
TUBULAR



SFH-TE

HF 9.4.1

Ends : 1/2”
Height: 44™
Wi. 4.4 bs

8q.

TUBULAR (LEVEL)

2-1/47

HI-T

SFIE-ST

4T

FlE-51

HF 16.6.1
Ends : 1/2" 5q.
Height: 44"
Wt. 1.2 Ibs.
TUBULAR

HF 9.4.2 HF 9.4.3

Ends: 1/2" Sq. Ends: 1/2” Sq.
Height: 44" Height: 44™

Wt 4.8 [bs. Wt. 5 [bs.
TUBULAR (LEVEL) TUBULAR (Level)

HE0T

<FIT-5T

HF 16.6.2
Ends: 1/2" 8q.
Height: 44”
Wt. 1.6 Ibs.
TUBULAR

‘
=
=
L
\%
HF 9.4.22 HE 9.4.33
Ends: 1/27 4. Ends: 1/2" §q
Height: 467 Height: 46
WL 4.7 Ibs, WL 4.9 lbs.
TUBULAR (Rake) TUBULAR (Rake)

*Rake panels fit all angles up to 40 degrees

o
=
HF 9.4.11
Ends: 1/2" Sq.
Height: 46"
WL 4.5 Ihs.
TUBULAR (Rake)
%
-
s
=
b
o
%
HF 16.6.3
Ends: 1/2" 5q.
Height: 447
Wit 1.7 Ibs.
TUBULAR

DTS

JFIE0T

<FIT-51

HF 16.6.4
Ends: 1/2" 5q.
Height: 44"
Wt 1.7 Ibs.
TUBULAR

HIEOT

«F/T-ST

HF 16.6.5
Ends: 1/2" 8q.
Height: 44"
Wt. 1.8 Ibs.
TUBULAR

11
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Vintage Brass (shown) Oil Rubbed Bronze (shown) 13



TUSCAN
ROUND HAND FORGED leshes & PlnaS

RAW IRON  SATIN BLACK COPPERY Ll; | OILRUBBED SATIN CLEAR VINTAGE

(RAW) (STB) (V) BRONZE (sC) BRASS
(ORB) (VB)
ft —
~] O = — — (o} =+ - =
ol ~lal~ = = = = | =
= ol i = 5 i el o] [
L ) o B (¥ ol 2 T
o augll e =d] filas T ach| fan | =
RA“r - . - L ] - - - - - - - - -
STB - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
CV . . . . .
ORB L] - - - - - - - - - L] L] - L] L] L] L] - - - -
SC - - - - - - - - . -
VB - - - - - - - -
ACCESSORIES
Level base shoes HF16.3.26 Photos: J.
Level base collars HF16.3.40, HF16.3.43 Photos: K. O.
Angled base shoes HF16.3.27 Photos: N.
Adjustable level base shoes HF16.3.44, HF16.3.46 Photos: R.
Adjustable angled base shoes  HF16.3.45, HF16.3.47 Photos: S.
Newel mounting kit HF16.3.33 Photos: U.

For photos and full accesory details see pages 48-49 .

-
— = — - — — “
(&8 (&8 (&8 24 (83 = L. ’
ak tud
= =01 =01 =1.31 :z
- oM FH Sl e s M - 5
Z % & % Z 5 7 B & Z S
5
|
% “ A b
IS W . = A =
: 5 R i
E 5 ¢
4 & - S 3 -
| = = w = =
- < = = = 5 =
i %
HF 1.1.21
HF 1.1.22 @HF 1.1.8 HF 1.1.9 HF 1.1.16 §HF 1.1.20 W Ends: 1" Rd. HF 2.1.5 HE 2.1.6 HF 2.1.7
Ends: 1" Rd. Ends: 1" Rd. Ends: 1" Rd. Ends: 17 Rd. Ends: 1" Rd. Tapered Ends:9/16" Rd. @ Ends:9/16" Rd. §§ Ends: 9/18" Rd.
Height: 47-1/4" |l Height: 47-1/4" {ll Height: 47-1/4" [ Height: 47-1/4" [ Height: 47-1/4" [l Height: 47-1/4” [ Height: 44” Height: 44" Height: 44"
WL 18 lbs. WL 18 Ibs. WL 18 Ibs. Wt. 18 Ibs. Wt. 18 Ibs. WL 18 lbs. Wi 2.5 lbs. Wi 4.2 lbs. WL 3 lbs.




«2l1-81

T

«ET

HF 2.1.9
Ends:9/16" Rd.
Height: 44"
Wt. 2.4 lbs.

HF 2.9.21
Ends:9/16" Rd.
Height: 44"

Wi. 2.4 lbs.

T

I

'HF 2.1.8
|Ends: 9/16" Rd.
| Height: 44"
WL 4.2 Ibs.

«81

HF 2.10.2
Ends: 9/16" Rd.
Height: 44™

Wt 3.2 lbs.

<101

T

|

ol 1°T

«CI1-51

HF 2.1.11
Ends : 9/16™ Rd.
Height: 44"

Wit. 3 Ibs.

LTI

Pl

L1

{HF 2.10.4
|Ends : 9/16” Rd.
| Height: 44"
|'Wt. 4.2 Ibs.

HF 2.6.8
Ends: 9/16" Rd.
Tapered

Height: 44"

WL 3.2 1bs.

01

«E1

-_E

ZITFL

HF 2.10.3
Ends:9/16" Rd.
Height: 447

Wt. 3.6 Ibs.

w1721

Wi T-FL

wkl

HF 2.6.9
Ends : 9/16™ Rd.
Height: 447

Wt. 4.2 Ibs.

¥l

w15

¥

HF 2.11.40
Ends: 9/16" Rd.
Height: 44"

Wt 4 1bs.

FIE-61

IR

FIETT

HF 2.6.7
Ends : 9/16" Rd.
Tapered

Height: 44"

Wi 3.8 lbs.

A

IT-01

w

5

-

HF 2.11.41
Ends : 9/16" Rd.
Height: 44"

WL 5.2 Ibs.

15
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TUSCAN

SQUARE HAND HAMMERED

JEIEE

Sl
RAW = =
STB . s e e
CV . .
ORB o e e e
SC x|
VB . .
ACCESSORIES

Level base shoes

Level base collars

Angled base shoes
Adjustable level base shoes
Adjustable angled base shoes
Newel mounting kit

Finishes & Patinas

RAW [RON  SATIN BLACK LU[-'PLR'\ EIN
(RAW) (STB) (CV)

it

| wn o | =i | on
Z12]2]3 ]33
=l e | e | i
— — 5o e |
aml o ol ol o=
HF16.3.25
HF16.3.41, HF16.3.42
HF16.3.28
HF16.3.44, HF16.3.46
HF16.3.45, HF16.3.47
HF16.3.31

For photos and full accesory detdils see pages 48-49 ‘

— — — —
= = m [
= f:= = =
5 m 5 m = =
Z Z Z B
; -
S-; 3 f Y
5
& "
3 - HF 1.1.14 HF 1.1.15
x Ends: 1" 5q, |Ends : 17 Sq.
Height: 47-1/47 Height: 47-1/4"
Wt. 18 Ibs. Wt 18 Ibs.
SOLID SOLID
HF 1.1.10 HF 1.1.11 HF 1.1.14-T |HF 1.1.15-T
Ends: 1" 5q. Ends: 17 5q. Ends: 1" $q. Ends: 1" 5q.
Tapered Tapered Height: 47-1/4" Height: 47-1/4"
Height: 47-1/4" Height: 47-1/4" Wt. 2.30 Ibs. Wt. 5.30 lbs.
"Wt. 18 lbs. Wt. 18 Ibs. TUBULAR 'TUBULAR

«Cf1=£1

/¥

HF 2.9.12

Ends : 9/16" 5q.

Tapered
Height: 44"
Wt. 3.8 Ibs.

Prflbra

ZITFT

Bl

HF 2.9.11

Height: 44"
| Wt. 5 Ibs.

Ends: 9/16" Sq.

OIL RUBBED SATIN CLEAR VINTAGE
BRONZE (SC) BRASS

(ORB) (VB)
A =
= =]
=] i~
= x
1 ol
(== —_—
o fa e

L] - - -
- - - - - - - - -
- - - L] - - - - -
- - - -

Photos: C

Photos: D. H.

Photos: G.

Photos: R

Pholos: S

Photos: T.

HF2.9.36
HF2.9.37

o 1701 i 201

LT

w2l ¥

HF 2.9.13
Ends: 9/16" Sq.
Tapered
Height: 447
Wt. 5.5 lbs.



S

i

3

]

HF 2.9.3
Ends : 9/16” Sq.
Height: 447
Wt. 3.4 Ibs.

HF 2.9.20
Ends : 9/16" 8q.
Height: 44"

WL 3 Ibs.
SOLID

HF 2.9.20-T
Ends : 9/16" 5q.
Height: 447

Wt. 1.05 Ibs.
TUBULAR

HF 2.9.28

LG

«TI-9

<CIT-EL

«of1-9

HF 2.9.4
Ends : 9/16” Sq.
Height: 44"
Wt. 3.8 Lbs.

w61

at

Ends: 9/16" Sq.
Height: 44"

Wt 3.2 bs.
SOLID

HF 2.9.28-T
Ends: 9/16" Sq.
Height: 44"

W, 2.35 Ibs.

TUBULAR

5"

5-1/4"

«tl

]

wll

HF 2.9.8
Ends:9/16" Sq.
Height: 44™

Wt. 5.2 Ibs.

=

S

5

=

HF 2.9.27
Ends : 9/16" 5q.
Height: 44"

Wit 4.2 Ibs.

<FI1-91

«FIE-9

«1T

HF 2.9.5

Height: 44"
Wt. 3.5 Ibs.

<216

=Ll

HF 2.9.26
Ends: 9/16" 5q.
Height: 44"

£ Wt. 3.8 lbs.

SOLID

HF 2.9.26-T
Ends: 9/16" Sq.
Height: 44"

Wit. 1.95 lbs.
TUBULAR

Ends : 9/16" Sq.

<CI-E1

oL

-6

HF 2.9.6
Ends: 9/16" 5q.
Height: 44”

Wt. 3.8 lbs.

T

=

t]

HF 2.9.29
Ends : 9/16" 8q.
Height: 44™

Wit. 2.8 Ibs.

e

] A

HF 2.1.2
Ends : 9/16" 5q.
Height: 44"

| Wi 4 Ibs.

LTI

<ZH=¥1

ull

HF 2.9.36
Ends: 9/16" Sq.
Height: 44

WL 4.2 Ibs.

«01

<F

<2l

o

—
.
'

HE 2.1.1
Ends: 9/16" Sq.
Height: 44"

Wi 4.5 lbs.

BIE00

<FIE-E1

«BE-S1

HF 2.9.37
Ends: 9/16" Sq.
Height: 44"

WL 3.4 Ibs. 17
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Oil Rubbed Bronze (shown)

»

House of Forgings is pleased to feature our Orleans Series
balusters which isa tribute to the renowned culture, customs
and architecture of the great city of New Orleans. These
exclusive designs are available with single or double elements
and finished in Oil Rubbed Bronze and Vintage Brass patinas.

Chlearn>

Vintage Brass (shown)



ORLEANS | Finishes & Patinas

4 . . .

RAW [RON OIL RUBBED VINTAGE

(RAW) BRONZE BRASS
(ORB) (VB)
o
= =
= 8
= =
7 =
N -
5
3
(==}
f w
S i
¥ &
i
5
=
>
3
HF 1.1.14 HF 2.9.20 HF 2.9.23 HF 2.9.24
Ends: 1" Sq. Ends : 9/16" Sq. Ends : 9/16" Sq. Ends: 9/16" Sq.
Height: 47" Height: 44" Height: 44" Height: 44"
Wi. 18 lbs. Wit. 3 Ibs. Wt. 3.5 Ibs. Wit. 3.9 Ibs.
ACCESSORIES
Level base shoes HF16.3.25 Photos: C.
Level base collars HF16.3.41, HF16.3.42 Photos: D. H.
Angled base shoes HF16.3.28 Photos: G.
Adjustable level base shoes HF16.3.44, HF16.3.46 Photos: R,
Adjustable angled base shoes  HF16.3.45, HF16.3.47 Photos: §.
Newel mounting kit HF16.3.31 Photos: T.

For photos and full accesory details see pages 48-49 ‘ 19



Drawing inspiration from the great Roman columns, the
Monte Carlo series stands alone in style and elegance.
The robust designs compliment the prominence of even
the grandest estates. The intricately cast components are
highlighted by the Oil Rubbed Bronze patina.

Oil Rubbed Bronze (shown)

20



MONTE CARLO | Finishes & Patinas

ROUND

LBI1-91

NEWEL

<BI-5

FIETT

HF 18.1.1-T
Ends: 1-3/16" Rd.
Height: 48"
Wt. 18.55 Ibs.
TUBULAR
*Middle section is hollow cast iron,
ends are hollow cast steel

ACCESSORIES

Level base shoes
Angled base shoes
Newel mounting kit

SATIN BLACK  OIL RUBBED

(STB) BRONZE
(ORB)
2 2
1= =
"E.: =
? 13 B
3 |4 '
a‘ S E:
3 E
|HF 18.2.1-T HF 18.2.2-T
{Ends : 5/8" Rd. Ends:5/8” Rd.
| Height: 447 Height: 44"
| Wt. 1.75 bs. Wt. 1.50 Ibs.
| TUBULAR TUBULAR

*Middle section is hollow cast aluminum, ends are hollow cast steel

HF16.3.50 Photos: I.
HF16.3.51 Photos: M.
HF16.3.14 Photos: U.

For photos and full accesory details see pages 48-49 ‘

21
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Vintage Brass (shown)

7

A House of Forgings exclusive, the Endecor® balustrade
system has been featured by some of the top homebuilders
in the nation. For the discerning client who wants to stand
apart, these balusters are truly unique in form and
function.

U5 D672,064 5
BALUSTER END PIECE

Satin Black (shown)

b Additional U.S and Canadian petents pending.



ENDECOR®

SQUARE

Finishes & Patinas

SATIN BLACK  OIL RUBBED VINTAGE
(STB) BRONZE BRASS
(ORB) (VB)
2-u8" 218" »
3/8"x 3/4” A 3/8” x 3/4” L okl L
- : Solid
Solid Solid
=
3 Q
S
-
3/4” Sq. 3/4" Sq. 3/4” Sq.
Tubular Tubular w Tubular i
w =
Set Screw Set Screw = Set Screw e
5/8” Sq. 5/8” Sq. 5/8” Sq.
Tubular Tubular Tubular
'G —
& 5 A
Set Screw Set Screw s Set Screw w
(5,1 L
3 B =
"
LY =]
= %
%
HF16.7.1 HF16.7.2 HF16.7.3
Ends:9/16” Rd. Ends : 9/16” Rd. Ends:9/16" Rd.
= Height: 44” . Height: 44" = Height: 44"
= Wt.3.81Ibs. % Wt.3.81Ibs. = Wt. 3.8 Ibs.

US D672,064 5
BALUSTER END PIECE

Additional U.5 and Canadian patents pending.

23



The designer series offers an upgraded look at an
affordable price for homebuilders and homeowners
alike. These hollow balusters are offered in square
or round and compliment a wide range of
architectural styles.

Oil Rubbed Bronze (shown)

QOil Rubbed Bronze (shown)



=
B
HEF 16.8.1
Ends : 5/8" Rl
Height: 44
Wt. 21bs,
TUBULAR
HF 16.8.2
Ends: 5/8" Rd.
Height: 447
Wt. 2 lhs.
TUBULAR
ACCESSORIES
Level base shoes
Angled base shoes

For photos and full accesory details see pages 48-49 ‘

SfI-B

Ay

FI/5-L1

&

<BISF1

HF 16.8.3
Ends: 5
Height: 44"
Wi, 2lbs.
TUBULAR

/8" Rd.

ROUND

<FIE-FI

<FIT-8

S

HF 16.5.4
Ends : 5/8" Rd.
Height: 447
Wt. 31hs,
TUBULAR

SQUARE

UL

Finishes & Patinas

SATIN BLACK

HF16.3.35, HF16.3.38
HF16.3.36, HF16.3.39

Photos: J. C.
Photos: N. G.

OIL RUBBED
BRONZE

(ORE)

5-3/8"

<F/E-91

SUET-E

ST/S-ET

HF 16.8.8

Ends:5/8” 5q.

H.L'i5|‘.t: 44"
Wt. 31bs.
TUBULAR

(STB)
z
3
o %
%
™
4
B
w
= B o
«
S
HF 16.8.5 HF 16.8.10
Ends : 5/8" Rd. Ends : 5/8" 5q.
Height: 44" Height: 44”7
Wi. 3 Ibs. Wit 2 Ibs. ;‘
TUBULAR TUBULAR
HF 16.8.6 HF 16.8.11
Ends : 5/8" 8q. Ends: 5/8" 8q.
Height: 447 Height: 44"
Wt. 2 Ibs. Wt. 2 Ibs.
TUBULAR TUBULAR

5-3/8"

P S1/5-L «8/5-6

D1/5-L

<F1-91

HF 16.8.9

Ends : 5/8" 5q.

Height: 447
Wt. 41bs.
TUBULAR

25



STAINDESS STEEL

Stainless steel is a mainstay in the modern and contemporary
home decor market. The simple, honest lines of this profile

is the perfect compliment to your urban dwelling. Now, offered
in a more affordable tubular style for the budget savy buyer.




STAINLESS STEEL
— — A
&/ S8 -
= 5 2
(63 5 /4 B
“ E N
S
=
3 %
=
= =
1
HF17.1.2 HF17.11.5
Ends: 1-3/16" Rd. E Ends: 9/16™ Rd.
Height: 47" " Height: 44"
Wi 18 Ibs. Wi, 3.5 Ibs.
SOLID SOLID
HF17.1.2-T HF17.12.1-T HF17.11.3 HF17.11.4 HF17.11.5-T
Ends : 1-3/16" Rd. Ends : 1-3/16" Rd. Ends: 9/16” Rd. Ends: 9/16 Rd. Ends:9/16” Rd.
Height: 47" Height: 47" Height: 44" Height: 44" Height: 44"
Wi. 5.7 Ibs. Wt 5.7 The. Wt. 3.8 Ibs. Wi 4 Ibs, Wi 1.25 Ibs,
TUBULAR TUBULAR SOLID SOLID TUBULAR
ACCESSORIES
Level base collar HF17.11.22 Photos: L.
Newel mounting kit HF17.2.3 Photos: V.

For photos and full accesory details see pages 48-49 @

<FIE-FT

FIT-81

HF17.11.21-T
Ends : 9/16" Rd.
Height: 447

Wi, 1.25 Ibs,
TUBULAR

SBIS-LT

SHE-0T

|

Bl5-81

HF17.11.23-T
Ends: 9/167 Rd.
Height: 44"

Wi. 1.25 Ibs.
TUBULAR

27
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£ Séﬁn Black (shown)

Our Santa Fe collection of edge hammered balusters are
reminiscent of the old world Spanish architecture found in
rustic Mexican villas. The bold, distinct hammering is the key
to turning your home into an impressive estate.

Satin Black (shown




SANTA FE Finishes & Patinas

SQUARE EDGE HAMMERED

SATIN BLACK

(STB)
|
i
|
HF 16.3.8 HF 16.1.26 HF 16.1.27 HF 16.1.15 HF 16.1.22
Ends: 9/16” Sq. Ends : 9/16” Sq. Ends : 9/16” Sq. Ends : 9/16" Sq. Ends: 9/16” 5q.
Height: 44” Height: 44" Height: 447 Height: 44" Height: 447
Wt. 3.7 Ibs. Wi 4 Ibs. Wi 4.5 lhs. Wt. 3 lbs. Wt. 3.6 lbs.
ACCESSORIES
Level base shoes HF16.3.3 Photos: A.
Angled base shoes HF16.3.17 Photos: E.
Adjustable level base shoes HF16.3.44, HF16.3.46 Photos: R.
Adjustable angled base shoes  HF16.3.45, HF16.3.47 Photos: 5.

For photos and full accesory details see pages 48-49 ‘
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bbed Copper (Jﬁ

The inspiration for our Gothic series was the timeless
ironwork featured in many European castles and estates.
These prominent designs will compliment old world
hardware and fixtures found throughout many homes today.

—
T




GOTHIC Finishes & Patinas

e . . - . .

RAW IRON  SATIN BLACK COPPERVEIN OILRUBBED OIL RUBBED
(RAW) (STB) (CV) BRONZE COPPER
(ORE) {ORC)

SLIES
<216

5

SUTL-TT

NEWEL

Al B

aF

«FIEF

w179

ol 1-LT

«S1/9-ET
</ T-81

91

HF 16.5.6 HEF 16.1.7 HF 16.5.2 HEF 16.1.8 HF 16.1.9
Ends: 1-3/16” Sq. Ends: 9/16" Sq. Ends: 9/16" Sq. Ends: 9/16" Sq. Ends:9/16" Sq.
Height: 48" Height: 44" Height: 44" Height: 44 Height: 44"
Wt. 22 Ibs. Wt. 4 Ibs. Wit. 3.5 Ibs. Wt. 3.8 lbs. Wi 4.5 Ibs.

ACCESSORIES

Level base shoes HF16.3.3, HF16.3.20, HF16.3.25 Photos: A. A. C.

Level base collars HF16.3.41, HF16.3.42 Photos: D. H.

Angled base shoes HF16.3.17, HF16.3.28 Photos: E. G.

Adjustable level base shoes HF16.3.44, HF16.3.46 Photos: R.

Adjustable angled base shoes  HF16.3.45, HF16.3.47 Photos: §.

Newel mounting kit HF16.2.3 Photos: T.

For photos and full accesory detadils see pages 48-49 ‘
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Satin Black (shown)

The style of this collection provides a sleek appearance that
strikes a perfect balance between traditional and contemporary.

32
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Copper Vein (shown) Copper Vein (shown)

Oil Rubbed Bronze (shown)
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ROUND

ROUND SMOOTH

RAW

STB .
CV .
ORB

AG

NEWEL

ot/ [-ZT

HF 16.5.10
Ends: 1-3/16" Rd.
Height: 48"

WL 19 1bs.

RAW [RON

{(RAW) (STB)

= = %
e =2 £
(1o Ly 7 p—
o lwe | = C
— — — —
45 =5 =9 =5
anfll fang Bae a5

- - -

- - - - -

L] L] L] L]

L] L]

L ]

NEWEL

HF 16.5.11
Ends: 1-3/16" Rd.

Height: 48"

Wt. 19 Ibs.

SOLID

HF 16.5.11-T

Ends:1-3/16" Rd. | HF 16.2.2
Height: 48" Ends: 9/16" Rd.
Wt. 5.7 lbs. Height: 44"
TUBULAR Wit. 2.7 Ibs.

Finishes & Patinas

SATIN BLACK

COPPERVEIN  OIL RUBBED
(CV) BRONZE
(ORB)

HF16.1.20
HF2.11.3
HF2.11.4
HF2.11.4-T

ASH GREY

HF2.11.16-T

- L] - - - L] - -
- -
- - - - - - -

]

5
]

%

g 5

%

5
4

HF 16.1.17 HF 16.1.18

Ends: 9/16" Rd. Ends : 9/16" Rd.

Height: 44" Height: 44"

Wi, 2.7 Ibs. Wt. 3 Ibs.

(AG)

-
:I.’:_
i
=5
)
6-3/4"
HF 16.1.19

Height: 44
Wt 4 lhs.

Ends: 9/18" Rd.

6-3/47

|

HF 16.1.20
Ends : 9/16" Rd.
Height: 44

Wt 5 Ibs.



5-3/4"

— B g
5 (0 e
[ E . '
z. <
a HF 2.8.18 HF 2.11.3 HF 2.11.4 HF 2.11.16
Ends:9/16" Rd, | Ends : 9/16” Rd. Ends: 9/16" Rd. = | Ends:9/16" Rd.
I Height: 447 | Height: 44" Height: 44" ‘5 Height: 44"
5 Wt. 2.7 Ibs. N Wt 3 lbs. Wt. 31bs. *| Wt. 3.5 Ibs.
5 SOLID SOLID = | SOLID SOLID
HF 16.8.1 HF 2.11.3-T ‘| HF 2.11.4-T HF 2.11.16-T
HF 1.1.19 HF 16.1.25-R | Ends:5/8" Rd. Ends : 5/8" Rd. Ends : 5/8” Rd. Ends : 5/8” Rd.
Ends: 1" Rd. Ends: 9/16" Rd. Height: 44" | Height: 44" Height: 447 Height: 44"
Height: 48" Height: 44" Wt. 2 lbs. Wt 2 lbs. Wt. 2 Ibs. Wt. 2.5 lbs.
I WL 19 bs. Wt. 5.2 Ibs. TUBULAR [ TUBULAR TUBULAR TUBULAR
ACCESSORIES
Level base shoes HF16.3.13, HF16.3.26 Photos: L. J.
Level base collars HF16.3.40, HF16.3.43 Photos: K. O.
Angled base shoes HF16.3.16, HF16.3.27 Photos: M. N.
Adjustable level base shoes HF16.3.44, HF16.3.46 Photos: R.
Adjustable angled base shoes  HF16.3.45, HF16.3.47 Photos: S.
Level base shoe, fits 5/8" HF16.3.35 Photos: J.
Angled base shoe, fits 5/8" HF16.3.36 Photos: M.
Newel mounting kit HF16.3.14,HF16.3.33 Photos: U.

For photos and full accesory details see pages 48-49 ‘
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The endless baluster combinations in this series offers a
match for your individual taste and style. These balusters
compliment our Scroll, Twist and Ribbon series.




VERSATIL



VERSATILE

SQUARE

Finishes & Patinas

NEEEENE W

SILVER VEIN

38

RAW IRON  SATIN BLACK COPPERVEIN OILRUBBED OIL RUBBED ANTIQUE ASH GREY
(RAW) (STB) (5F) (CV) BRONZE COPPER NICKEL (AG)
(ORE) (ORC) (AN)
= 3 kS B 5
o] i = =1 Ly [Ty Ly (Tg [Ty
o | = —~ ]| en o | = | — e |
P e, sl =121 3 i | 2] |l
e HEEEEEEEEEE
2 Elals]l= ol ol m | &=
= | = L] E]E L] ] = = | =
RAW - - L] - L] - - -
S'l'l—] . . . . . . . . . . . .
AG - - - - - -
SP - - - - L] - - - - -
Cv - - L] - L] - L] - - - -
ORB . 3 . . . . . . . .
ORC - - - - - - L] - - - - -
AN - - . [ ] -
- — “‘
58 5 M 5
= = p
* =
HF 16.2.1
Ends: 1/2" 5q.
Height: 447
8 Wt. 3 Ibs. I\
SOLID ;
HF 16.5.8 HF 16.5.9 HF 16.2.1-T | % HF 16.1.34 HF 16.1.35 L
Ends : 1-3/16” Sq. Ends: 1-3/16" Sq. Ends: 1/2” Sq. Ends: 1/2" Sq. Ends: 1/2" 8q. IE—‘Inlfhl-;t-l:ii"SQl
Height: 48" Height: 48” Height: 44” Height: 44" Height: 44 wf"'!: 1|I3-
Wt. 19 [bs. Wt. 20 Ibs. Wit. 1.2 lbs. Wt. 4 Ibs. Wt. 3.5 Ibs. '-".(';ﬁl') =
SOLID SOLID TUBULAR SOLID SOLID S
HF 16.5.8-T HF 16.5.9-T HF 16.2.1-50 HF 16.1.34-T HF 16.1.35-T HF 16.1.45-T
Ends: 1-3/16" Sq. Ends : 1-3/16" Sq. Ends: 1/2” §q. Ends : 1/2” Sq. Ends : 1/2" Sq. Ends: 1/2” 5q.
Height: 48" Height: 48" Height: 50" Height: 44" Height: 44" Height: 447
Wt. 4.8 lbs. Wt. 9.7 [bs. Wi. 3.2 Ibs. Wt. 1.35 Ibs. Wi. 1.5 lbs. Wi. 1.55 Ibs.
TUBULAR TUBULAR SOLID TUBULAR TUBULAR TUBULAR



FITET

WHIT-TT

wli 161

HF 2.10.1
Ends: 1/2" Sq.
Height: 44™
Wi 4.2 Ibs.

&1

ACCESSORIES

Level base shoes

Level base collars

Angled base shoes
Adjustable level base shoes
Adjustable angled base shoes
Versatile style knuckle

Newel mounting kit

wFIEF

SFE-8T

HE 2.2.3
Ends: 1/2" Sq.
Height: 44"
Wt. 3 Ibs.

SFE-D

LBIE-TT

HF 16.1.25
Ends: 1/2" 5q.
Height: 44"
Wt. 5.2 lbs.
SOLID

HF 16.1.25-T
Ends: 1/2" Sq.
Height: 44"

Wt. 3.85 Ibs.
TUBULAR

HF16.3.1, HF16.3.19,HF 16.3.29

HF16.3.4, HF16.3.5,
HF16.3.2, HF16.3.30

HF16.3.44, HF16.3.46

HF16.3.45, HF16.3.47
HF16.5.1
HF16.2.3

For photos and full accesory details see pages 48-49 .

BIL-6

JFIT-9T

BIE-LT

HF 16.1.25-§
Ends: 1/2" 8q.
Height: 44"

Wt. 5.2 Ibs.

Photos: A. A. C.

Photos

Phaotos:
Phaotos:
Photos:
Phaotos:
Phaotos:

:D. H.
G.

i AT
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The ribbon style twist in this series pairs nicely with balusters
from the Scroll and Versatile series. The ribbon is accented
nicely by the Oil Rubbed Bronze patina as well as the Copper
Vein finish.

40
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RIBBON

SQUARE

RAW .
STB .
Ccv .
ORB .
ORC .
—
e o
" om
Z
&
HF 16.5.7
Ends : 1-3/16 Sq.
Height: 48"
Wt. 19 1bs.

Finishes & Patinas

RAW IRON  SATIN BLACK COPPER VEIN
(RAW) (STB) (cv)

HF16.1.11

HF16.1.10

o
&
i
o

L] - - - L]
- - - - -
- - - - -

K
e o
"%
e
HF 16.1.5 HF 16.1.6
Ends: 1/2” Sq. Ends: 1/2” §q.
Height: 44" Height: 44
Wt. 3.2 lbs. Wt 3 Ibs.

OIL RUBBED
BRONZE

QIL RUBBED
COPPER
(ORB) (ORC)

2

wld 175 IS <9

“£

A

7

oF1

HF 16.3.6
Ends: 1/2" S5q.
Height: 44"
Wt. 3.2 Ibs.

] 8 LIS

/-5

L1191

HF 16.3.7
Ends: 1/2" Sq.
Height: 44"
Wt. 4 [bs.



< b
B
%
Q\i — |
s B
: =
wl
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HF 16.1.10 HF 16.1.11
Ends: 1/2" Sq. Ends: 1/2" Sq.
Height: 447 Height: 44"
Wit. 3.6 lbs. Wit. 4.1 Ibs.

ACCESSORIES

HF16.3.1, HF16.3.19,HF16.3.29
Level base collars HF16.3.4, HF16.3.5,

Angled base shoes HF16.3.2, HF16.3.30

Adjustable level base shoes HF16.3.44, HF16.3.46
Adjustable angled base shoes  HF16.3.45, HF16.3.47

Versatile style knuckle HF16.5.1

Newel mounting kit HF16.2.3

Level base shoes

For photos and full accesory details see pages 48-49 ‘

Photos:
Photos:
Photos:
Photos:
Photos:
Photos:
Photos:

T RS T ()

Ox>
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This popular twist and basket design is a mainstay featured in many
new homes. These balusters and newels are offered in an extensive
range of finishes and patinas. They combine seamlessly with profiles
_ from the Scroll and Versatile series.
i

Oil Rubbed Copper (|



Satin Black (showr}) W

b | iy y -

Oil Rubbed Bronze (shown) Antique Nickel (shown)
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TWIST

SQUARE

ORB
ORC
AN

e
NEWEL

<=1

HF 16.5.4
Ends: 1-3/16" Sq.
Height: 48"

Wt. 18 Ibs.
SOLID

HF 16.5.4-T
Ends: 1-3/16" Sq.
Height: 487

Wt 5.5 lbs.
TUBULAR

.4

HF16.5.4-T

5

HEF16.

SEITFD

Finishes & Patinas

RAW IRON
(RAW)

L
S

=]

&)
|1

4
I
5
=
HF 16.5.5
Ends : 1-3/16” Sq.
Height: 48”
Wit 20 Ibs.
SOLID
HF 16.5.5-T
Ends : 1-3/16” Sq.
Height: 48”
Wt. 7.6 Ibs.
TUBULAR

HF16.1.1

SATIN BLACK
(STR)

HF16.1.1-T

(SP)

HF16.1.3

«S1

. |HF 16.1.1
% Ends : 1/2" Sq.

Height: 44"

Wt. 3 lbs.
SOLID

HF 16.1.1-T
Ends: 1/2” 8q.
Height: 44"

Wt. 1.2 lbs.
TUBULAR

(CV)

HF16.1.4

SILVER VEIN COPPERVEIN OIL RUBBED

<L1

ST
CILRUBBED  ANTIQUE
BROMIE COPPER NICKEL
(ORRB) (ORC) (AN)

HF16.1.4-T
HF16.1.21
HF16.1.21-T
HF16.1.16
HF16.2.4

<9

=3

HF 16.1.2
Ends: 1/2” 5q.
Height: 44"
Wit. 3 lbs.
SOLID

HF 16.1.2-T
Ends: 1/2” Sq.
Height: 44°

Wt. 1.15 Ibs.
TUBULAR

= | Wt 41bs.

HF16.2.6
HF16.1.41

=9

Zf1-5

<L

ﬂ}

HF 16.1.3
Ends: 1/2" 8q.
Height: 44"

SOLID

HF 16.1.3-T
Ends: 1/2” 8q.
Height: 44"

Wt. 1.55 Ibs.
TUBULAR

ASH GREY
(AG)

Al

=5

HF 16.1.4
Ends: 1/2" Sq.
Height: 44"
Wt. 4 Ibs.
SOLID

HF 16.1.4-T
Ends : 1/2” Sq.
Height: 44™

Wt. 1.95 lbs.
TUBULAR




5-1/4"

%

HF 16.1.41
Ends: 1/2" Sq.
Height: 44™
Wit. 7 Ibs.

al

e

BII-SL

HF 16.1.21
Ends: 1/2" $q.
Height: 44"
Wit. 3 Ibs.
SOLID

HF 16.1.21-T
Ends:1/2" Sq.
Height: 44"

Wit. 1.3 [bs.

TUBULAR

FIT-F

Ty

«CfT-81

1-F

FIT-T1

HF 16.1.16
Ends: 1/2” §q.
Height: 44"
Wt. 4.5 Ibs.

FIES |

<ZI-F

FIE-BT

HF 16.2.4
Ends: 1/27 Sq.
Height: 40"

ACCESSORIES

Level base shoes
Level base collars
Angled base shoes

Wt 3 bs.

Adjustable level base shoes
Adjustable angled base shoes
Versatile style knuckle

Newel mounting kit

«LIT-F

SFIEGT

HF 16.2.5
Ends : 1/2" Sq.
Height: 40
Wt. 31bs.

HF16.3.1, HF16.3.19,HF16.3.29
HF16.3.4, HF16.3.5,

HF16.3.2, HF16.3.30
HF16.3.44, HF16.3.46
HF16.3.45, HF16.3.47

HF16.5.1

HF16.2.3

For photos and full accesory details see pages 48-49 ‘

WZIT-S

BT

HF 16.2.6
Ends: 1/2" Sq.
Height: 40"
Wt. 3 lbs.

Photos: A, A. C.
Photos: D. H.
Photos: E. G.
Photos: R.
Photos: S.
Photos: F.
Photos: T.
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ACCESSORY SPECIFICATIONS

% B | | 2 8 z m o
Photo  Part # Description B <B8000%5> 2
& Boluster Ac
A HF16.3.1 Level base shoe, fils 1/2” square balusters, 1-5/16" square base, cluminum - ¥ " L .
A HF16.3.19  Level base shoe with set screw, fits 1727 sauore balusters, 1-5/16" square base. aluminum Pl i) (R e (sl ERE | e
E HF16.3.2 Angled base shoe with set screw, fifs 1/2” square balusters. 1-5/16" base, alurminum . . . ] * . . .
B. HF16.3.21  Levelbase shoe wilh sciew maounl, fifts 1/2" square balusters, 1-9/14" souare base, ghuminum . .
F. HF16.5.1 Versatile shyle knuckle with sel screw, fits 1/27 square balusters, 1-7/14" square, cluminum . s . . . L *
& HF16.3.29  OilRubbed Bronze, level base shoe wilh sei screw, fils 1/2” squore bakshers, | -1/4" square bése, cast ron . .
G. HF16.3.30 0l Rubbed Bronze, angled base shoe with set screw, fits 1/27 square balusters. 1-1/4” base, cast iron .
B HF16.3.4 Level bose collor, fils 1/2” square bolusters, 2”7 square base, aluminum . . * *
H. HFl6.3.5 Level base collar, fits 1/2" square bakusters, 1-5/14" round base, aluminum . s s .

A HF16.3.3 Level base shoe, fils 9/148" square balusters, 1-5/14" sguare base, aluminum . . .
A, HEF16.3.20 Level base shoe with set screw, fits 9414 square bolusters, 1-5/16" square base. aluminum . . . -
E HF16.3.17 Angled base shoe with set screw, fits 9/14" square balusters, 1-5/16" base, aluminum . . . .
5 HF16.3.25 Level base shoe with set screw, fits /16" Tuscan square balusters, 1-1/4" square base, cast iron | | & ||| . . .
G, HF16.3.28  Angled bose shoe with set scraw, fits 9/18" Tuscan squaee balusters,1-1/4" base, cast iren LA T LR
D. HF16.3.41  Levelbase coliar, fits /16" square babusters, 2" square bose, aluminum . % || |b®
H. Level base collar, fils 914" square balusters, 1-57 14" round base, aluminum . . .
= Level base shoe with sef screwy, fits 5/8" squoare balusters,1-1/4" square base, casliron . .
G, HF16.3.39  Angled base shoe with set screw, fils 5/8" square balusters. 1-1/4" base, cast iron . .
/14" Round Balust
| HF16.3.13 Level base shoe, fils 9/146" round balusters,1-5/16" square base, aluminum . .
s HFE16.3.16  Angled basa thoe with set screw, fifs 2/14" reund balusters, 1-5/14" base, aluminum . .
J HF16.3.26 Level base shoe with set screw, fits 3/16" round balusters, 1-1 /4" square base, cast iron . . . N .
M, HF16.3.27 Angled base shoe with set screw., fits 9/16" round balusters,1-1/4" base. cast iron . . . . .
K. HF16.3.40  Level bose collar, fils 9/16" round bolusters, 27 square base, cast iron . ol e
O HF16.343  Levelbase collar. fils 9/16" round balusters, 1-5/16" round base, castiron . . .
L HFE17.11.22  Level base collar, fils 9/14" round stainless steel bolusters, 1-1/2" round bose, stainless stesl
J HF16.3.35  Levelbase shoe with sel screw, fits 5/8" round balusters, 1-174" squore base, cast iron . . * =
M. HF16.3.36  Angled bose shoe with set screw, fits 5/8" round bolusters, 1-1/4" base. cast ron . @ i  ®
[ HF16.3.50  Level base shoe with set screw, fits 58" round balusters, 1-5/16" square base, aluminum . .
M HF16.3.51  Angled base shoe with sef screw, fils 5/8" round balusters, 1-5/16" base, aluminum . .

R. HF16.3.44 Level base shoe, fils 1/2* - 9/16" square or round balusters, 1-5/16" square base, cast iron . . . . .
R, HF16.346  Level base shoe. fils 1/2” - #/18” square or round balusters, 1-1/2" square base, castiron . B 1
g HF16.3.45 Angled base shoe, fils 1/2" - 9/18" square or round balusters, 1-5/16" base, cast iron » * . L L
5 HF16.347  Angled bose shoe, fils 172" - 9/14" square of round balusters, 1-1/2" base, castiron . | || s @
B. HF16.3.24 Lavel bose collar, fils 1/2" - $/14" square or round balusters, 1-11/14" square base, aluminum .
Q. HF16.3.23  levelbase collar, fils 1/2% - 9/18" square o round Balusters, 1-11/148" round base, alurminum .

Meswal Maunting Kits
T HF16.2.3 Mewel mounting kil with level base shoe. fils 1-3/14" square newek, 3-1/8" square base, cast iron . . . . . . . .
I HF16.3.31  Newslmounting kil with level base shoe, fils 1" square newsls, 3-1/8" square base, casl iron . e * » . =
. HF16.3.14 Mewel mounting kil with level base shoe, fits 1-3/16" round newels. 3-1/8" square base, cast ron . . . .
Lk HF16.3.33  Newel mounting kil with level base shoe, fils 1" round newels, 3-1/8" sguare base, cost ron aill By Se . . LI
V. HF17.2.3 Newed rmounting kit wilh keved base colior, il 1-3/148" round stoinkess shea newes, 3-1/4" round base, stainkess sheel

Handrail

W, HE3002 Handrall bracked, 1-1/4* x 2-3/8" mounting plate, extends out 3" from wall, aluminum 2 = Rl s e .
Alko avallable in Broshed Chrome HFBC3002, Polished Brass HFPB.3002

% HE3003 Handrall bracket, 2-1/16" round mounting plale, extends out 3" from wall, aluminum | e s B B B o ] | s
Ako gvalable in Chrome HFCE3003, Brushed Chroms HIFBC3003, Nicke! HIFNL3003



ACCESSORY PROFILES

EPC-112

Epoxy Gun Epoxy
. I

EPC-410 EPC-7 HEFSTB-120£ CAN

Epoxy Paste Salin Black Touch-up Paint

HEFSTB-PEN
Sotfin Black
Touch-up Pen

 HFORB-PEN
E| Gil Rubbed Bronze
k| Touchup Pen
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._%i:: Forged Panels

- House of Forglngs We are pleased to provide a
full line of prefabricated

is dedicated to omamentaliron components.

s 1: . These elegant products allow
pl‘OVldlIlg SUpe€rior for the look and feel of a fully

produtts that meet the custom fabricated iron stairor
railing system. In addition

hlghf_?St standards of i cost savings, installation

| . fime is greatly reduced
aI'ChltECtS, compared to traditional

h()mebullders fabrication.
and homeOWile{ItS;,

L

bILING PRODUCTS BY




panels paired with
Monte Carlo balusters (shown)

Rebecca
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REBECCA

5/8" ROUND
IRON

1/2" ROUND
IRON

Rebecca HFRB.B1 (shown)

All panels are stocked in primed black, powdercoating or faux painfing is available by special order

FWOODEN HANDRAIL
30" BALUSTER SPACE -
4" VERTICAL STRINGER

WILL CLEAR
4 CODE

O L "8

-7
I
| p——

40* ANGLE
3 WOODENHAND RAIL I
30 VZ BALUSTERSPAGE |
2 VZ VERTICAL STRNGER L — —

WILL CLEAR |

vy

314" BALCONY WILL CLEAR
MUZ——F—f 3 WOODEN HANDRAL 4 CODE

3612 BALUSTER SPACE
OPEN STRINGER

U.S. Pat. No. 5,820,111 & No. 6,059,269



PIECEA
FITS LEV EL BALCONY
OR STRAIGHT RAL

a4
ki=hlry

44"
kAT

M vr panea
¥ AOUND FON

VE (EMM
RICUND RON

A-3
ALL RADWS FROM 28" T0 200"
HFRB.A3

U.S. Pat. No. 5,820,111 & No. 6,059,269

REBECCA

PECEB
FITS 23-35" ANGLES

PECEC
FITS 40 -52* ANGLES

e
¥ 2
L]
5 | g
. .
Bl
e
S8 (EMM
ROUND IRON
¥ 3
VZ nIvsg
ROUND RON
- S—
&
TOP VIEW
B2 e=———— Co2 m—
ALL RADIUS FROM 30° TO 200-0° ALL RADIUS FROM 307 TO 200
HFRB.B2 HFRB.C2
o
e
b
-
=
L i
¥ 3 a | @
“ﬁ 2
s
TOP VIEW
B-3 C-3
ALL RADNIS FROM 30" TO 20°-0° i i r
HFRB.B3 HFRB.C3

All panels are stocked in primed black, powdercoating or faux painfing is available by special order

48V

4812

4 V2" RADIFS

53
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TUSCANY

1/2" SQUARE
IRON




TUSCANY

B A B .Y B
] "
NIA SNV.C)
ClY| ¢+
; ™
LL CLEAR
CODE
AL

L
4

« ()
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TUSCANY

BIECE A PECEB BPECEC PECED PECEE TUSC ANYTE RMINATON
FITS LEVEL BALCONY FITS LEVEL BALCONY FTS ANGLES 20° TO 35" FITS ANGLE S 20¢ TO 48° FITS ANGLES 37" TO 48°
OR LANDING OR LANDING

4z
az

TOE VIEW

HFTU.D1

30 3/
ar

VI SOUARE
(S

|
518" x 58"
] £ SOLARE IRON
- 8
Vi SCNARE
IRON
IOP VIEW
TOR VIEW T ey TOP VEW TOPRNVEW “ wumf
Al Em——— c-3 E-3
ALL RADUS FROM 28'TO 200" HFTU.B3 ALL RADNS FROM 30" T0 20-0' HFTU.D3 AL rapwseromsorrozo-or HFTU.TERM RT
HFTU.A3 HFTU.C3 HFTU.E3
5 6 All panels are stocked in primed black, powdercoating or faux painfing is available by special order U.S. Pat. No. 5,820,111 & No. 6,059,269



- '___ Tuscany panels paired with e
Gothic balusters (shown) ——.
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45" ANGLE
2-WZ WOODEN HAND RAIL
30" BALUSTER SPACE

4" VERTICAL STRINGER
WILL CLEAR
SEVILLE e

37 9hn8°

T |
1/2" SQUARE ;B Q—
IRON 30° ANGLE =
FWOODEN HANDRAIL
30" BALUSTER SPACE

4" VERTICAL STRINGER

D
WILL CLEAR
4" CODE

37 7he"

"3
|
*_4. 1I.-

34

= —

ar

WILL CLEAR
3"WOODEN HANDRAIL LERE
34 BALUSTER SPACE

Seville HFSE.A1 (shown)

)

U.S. Pat. No. 5,820,111 & No. 6,059,269

All panels are stocked in primed black, powdercoating or faux painting is available by special order




SEVILLE

BECEBR BECEC
FITS LEVEL BALCONY
FITS ALL ANGLES UP TO 48" FITS LEVEL BALCONY AND
OR STRAIGHT RAL ALL ANGLES

o

L~ V¥ SQUARE

Vi SQUARE

F .
_, { o ® 5
iz scuane ‘I._ ,,IA-
A g
FLAT FLAT
HFSE.A1 HFSE.B1 HFSE.C
PECED
. FITS LEVEL BALCONY AND
ALL ANGLES
- VF SQUARE —
e WE SORARE
o]
m Q T
ET
7 SOUARE j ]
- j -
—io—
=
TOP VIEW
B-2 —
F O ALL RADUS FROM 30° TO 20-0°
HFSE.A2 HFSE.B2 HFSE.D
Vi SQUARE
)
¥
b2 SOUARE
+—nvzr
IOP VIEW
A3 B-3
ALL RA| FR T - ALL RADIUS FROM 30" TO 20.0°
HFSE.A3 HFSE.B3

U.S. Pat. No. 5,820,111 & No. 6,059,269 All panels are stocked in primed black, powdercoating or faux painting is available by special order



MILANO

37 1he"

30" ANGLE

3' WOODEN HANDRAIL - i 4
30" BALUSTER SPACE X
3/4" SQUARE 4" VERTICAL STRNGER G N |
WILL CLEAR “NOTE: THE MILANO LAYOUT
TUBE 4 CODE REQUIRES THE REMOV AL OF
SOME ATTAGHED VERTICALS

AND REWELDING SCROLLSTO
PREVIOUS VERTICAL™

1/2" SQUARE
IRON

-
. A 45" ANGLE oy 3=
+| i 2- V4" WOODEN HANDRAIL |
! by 30-VZ BALUSTER SPACE |
i 4" VERTICAL STRINGER L
WILL CLEAR |
Milano HFMO.AT1 (shown) 4"CODE ! R
I -I'
-+
| B Pt + o,
All panels are stocked in primed black, powdercoating or faux painting is available by special order U.S. Pat. No. 5,820,111 & No. 6,059,269

60



MILA

36 3/4°

25" ANGLE L— -
2-V2° WOODEN HAND RAIL

30" BALUSTER SPACE

4' VERTICAL STRINGER |
WILL CLEAR 4
4'CODE N ot B

icy

as"

e e

WILL CLEAR

3'WOODEN HANDRAIL 4 CODE
35° BALUSTER SPACE

NO

2-V2ZWOODEN HANDRAIL
30" BALUSTER SPACE
4" VERTICAL STRINGER

WLL CLEAR
4" CODE

O

S
m
o
) ]
T4} o
[y
e,
¥ WILL CLEAR
+ 2612 +—+ BALCONY 4'CODE

FWOODEN HANDRAIL
35" BALUSTER SPACE

FaF

arwve

61
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BECEA
FITS LEVEL BALCONY OR
LANDING

v

. Wy
SCRARE IHON

ALL RA F .

HFMO.A3

MILANO

PECEB
FITS ALL ANGLES UP TO 48*
I
b
-
10 VIEW
B-1
ELAY
HFMO.B1
Arar -
SOUARE
TUBE
B
-
b
¥ o
SN 10N
-
qu'-—-\“
TOP VIEW
B-2 _——
ALL o
HFMO.B2

HFMO.B3

PECEB
FITS ALL ANGLES UP TO 48"

T—lw'—r

l‘,‘ wSml-!I: 1RON
e
TOR VEW
B-1
FLAT
HFMO.B1
T—wr—-l'
= - | e
SCRARE
TUBE
o)
=
h,‘ ;rmntunm
B
.
TOP VIEW
B-2
FR T o
HFMO.B2

HFMO.B3

All panels are stocked in primed black, powdercoating or faux painting is available by special order

4 WMD‘{L}

HFMO.TERM LF

(R RS

wﬂm

HFMO.TERM RT

U.S. Pat. No. 5,820,111 & No. 6,059,269



/ r-j}‘{"é-gency ©

Seville panels (show, )

Pat. No. 5,820,111 & Nol 6,059,269-

U.s.
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BORDEAUX

Bordeaux HFBX.A1 (shown)

All panels are stocked in primed black, powdercoating or faux painting is available by special order

37 "

L

A5" ANGLE L -4
2-/4"WOODEN HANDRAIL I
30-1/2" BALUSTER SFPACE

4" CLOSED STRINGER (VERTICAL)

WILL CLEAR
4" CODE

3/4" SQUARE

5/8" SQUARE

g 28VZ

RIGHT

TERMINATION

377h8"

30° ANGLE

FWOODEN HANDRAIL e F1| S
30" BALUSTER SPACE £

4" CLOSED STRINGER (VERTICAL) L— — — =
WILL CLEAR

4" CODE

O

U.S. Pat. No. 5,820,111 & No. 6,059,269



L ! 22°

A
25" ANGLE 1

FWOODENHANDRAIL
30'BALUSTER SPACE

R

4" CLOSED STRINGER (VERTICAL)

WILL CLEAR
4" CODE

BORDEAUX

g e
u
r~
”
I 2
o E
- n o5
- - 45" ANGLE
2-3/4A"WOODENHANDRAIL |
30-V4"BALUSTER SPACE
4" CLOSED STRINGER {VEH!TIC'AU
=
| 1
WILL CLEAR fLora— -

4" CODE

U.S. Pat. No. 5,820,111 & No. 6,059,269

LNE
s N
e
i
L |
Ll
s5vE A MY
2B VT WILL CLEAR
FWOODEN HANDRAIL 4" CODE
35 BALUSTER SPACE
4* CLOSED STRINGER O

All panels are stocked in primed black, powdercoating or faux painting is available by special order
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BORDEAUX

PIECE & BIECEB PECEB
FITS LEVEL BALCONY OR FITS ALL ANGLESUP TO 4 8 FITS ALLANGLES UP TO 4 8°
STRAIGHT RAILS
1hrm4'—--l\
EEEE I I
1A O 14 ORI T RO
.‘t(:u\ut (TT°TY :u:wlu-l( LTI SOuARE TuBt
—
]
=
f ; N M S D)
o S 1 H B
o)
]
e
| E

Euw—i- +—n wr—l‘
TOP VIEW TOP VIEW
B
ELAT

IQE VIEW
A — ] B
FLAT ELAT
HFBX.A1 HFBX.B1 HFBX.B1
T—v—wr—r-l‘
- T ]
S Hiona ot o A I
SCHARE IVBE
o)
]
S/ N @ 3}" SCRAETE 1rcos
ST MY SOUARE =ON
SORARE IHOM
o]
-
e
B ! |
4——:2»2'] *—nwx-—j‘
IOP VIEW I0E VIEW TOR VIEW
fen ——— ) B2 mE——pgp—— B2 e—w——u
ALL FAD FEOMIE TO 008 E 2 ikle ey ALL EADIES FROM 307 TO 0.0
HFBX.B2 HFBX.B2

HFBX.A2
T—nu-’h‘—-l‘

i T
RrA° RO BT e T T Rrd" O
SCHARE TUBE SHOUARE TUBE ™ | SCUARE UL
=
Ll
]
S48 pb S/ B L] b [ Scuamt HoN
SOUARE IRON QUMM BN T - -
Ll
B
1 4

] Rrz—ik =I'~—ntr4‘—1
TOR WIEW TOR VIEW
B3 E—=— B-3 ——=———y
ALl RADIUS FROM 30" T0 2050

TOP VIEW
Al eee——m
ALL BADUS FROM 28° 10 2050 ALl RAL T o
HFBX.B3 HFBX.B3
U.S. Pat. No. 5,820,111 & No. 6,059,269

HFBX.A3

All panels are stocked in primed black, powdercoating or faux painfing is available by special order



BIECEC
FITS ONLY INCLNE ANGLE S
BELOW 40"

—

4

5 (LAY
SCHIARE RON

ar

—ave
TOP VIEW

(ol — — —]
FLAT

HFBX.C1

SR S
SO e 1O

4
ar

—ave
IOP VIEW
-2 =

HFBX.C2

ar
ar

]
SORAHE IRON

—G VT

TOP WIEW
Ced mm—w—m
ALL RADIIS FROM JO° TO-30 08

HFBX.C3

U.S. Pat. No. 5,820,111 & No. 6,059,269

BORDEAUX

BIECE D
FITS ALL ANGLES
e
S
SORAHE 1HOM
8%
>
55
TOP VIEW
= =
FLAT
HFBX.D
PECEF
FITS LEVEL BALCONY
OR STRAIGHT RAIL
—_—
STATIOMAR Y COLLAR
-
S
SOUARE IHOM
-
STATONARY COLLAR E
R
5
TOP VIEW
= =]
ELAT

PECEE
FITS ONLY ANGLES ABOVE 40"

4z
33"

S0 e
SCRARE, IR

f—avzr

TOR VIEW

E4 o

FLAT

HFBX.E1

570 D
HEAAHL 0

4z

33"

"*—avr

TOP VIEW
E-2 —=—m—w—
RADINS T " T - CF

HFBX.E2

o SO O
L SCRARE IRON
T ™

¥

vz

1QP VIEW

F.3 c——m——
ALl RADHS FROM IO TORY-OF

HFBX.E3

T ATI
INSIDE VIEW

IEEREE ]
SCuARE TuBE

IF 4
48 1/2"

BLIDNG COVLR MIDES P LAK GE
FOR ATIA J=]
o NG PR

Flange Not Included

TOP VIEW

& VIRADUS

HFBX.TERM RT

LEFT TERMMATION
INSIDE VIEW

e

VLTI
SOHMA R TUBE

37 34

SLICING COVER HICES FLANGE
FOR ATIACHNG MECE

Flange Not Included

TOP VIEW

FRADLS

HFBX.TERM LF

All panels are stocked in primed black, powdercoating or faux painting is available by special order
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e o 30" ANGLE
2-3/4"WOODEN HANDRAIL
30 V2 BALUSTER SPACE
E 4" CLOSED VERTICAL STRINGER

WLL CLEAR

REGENCY

1" SQUARE
TUBE

3/8” X '| 1h)
FLAT IRON

N L}
45" ANGLE B 5 b
2./4" WOODEN HANDRAIL : g ®
30-U2 BALUSTER SPACE &
4" CLOSED VERTICAL STRINGER I
WILL CLEAR |5v2'| L- -
4" CODE j5vz) sor
b
=
+ r
%
RJ
™~
3
" (]
m 5

. HEREAT shown] BALCONY WILL CLEAR
egenc' Ssnown, o

' geney 2 3/4" WOODEN HANDRAIL 4 CODE

f 35" BALUSTER SPACE O

All panels are stocked in primed black, powdercoating or faux painfing is available by special order U.S. Pat. No. 5,820,111 & No. 6,059,269



PECEA
FITS LEVEL BALCONY
OR STRAIGHT RAIL

F

VEWKWFD
M Y PR

= TI50 TUBE

34VE
a4F

A X T
(=]
-
A
TOP VIEW
F Y m— |
AT
HFRE.A1
- 2
VW X VD
g I 50 POST
LE TR
u B
- -
L]
AW X MO
BN
b
TOP VIEW
A2 I————
A A F| T o
HFRE.A2
k3
VE W RV
IH S0 POST b
=T TeEE
84
5
L]
AW X O
-
=
TOP VIEW
Ad C———m
AL A 3
HFRE.A3

U.S. Pat. No. 5,820,111 & No. 6,059,269

REGENCY

PECEB PECER
FITS ALL ANGLES UP TO48° FITS ALL ANGLES UP TO 48"

—a —

Fac
r &
4T

vr#numl
W 50 POST

HFRE.B1 HFRE.B1

—
r *
AW X llu VEWRWFD
20N I-ru 203 BROST
1
[}
q a
-
Iﬂ"*ll‘l"ﬁ' AW R TD
AW S0 POIST
.

J—n lu'—ll -

TOP VIEW
B C———=
ALL RADWS FROM 30 TO 20-0°

HFRE.B2

taml” ™

TOP VIEW TOP VIEW
B3 C——= B3 E——
ALL RADIS FROM 30" TO 200-0° R =
HFRE.B3 HFRE.B3

All panels are stocked in primed black, powdercoating or faux painting is available by special order 69



70

BIECEC
FITS ALL ANGLES UP TO 48"

VW X Vo
W X 1D 1‘]’
ON i
in

I b
J | l
(- JJ
+—io—4
TOP VIEW

cd T/
ELAT
HFRE.C1

VIW X VD
WEW X D
HON

ALL RADNS FROM 30" TO 200.0°
HFRE.C2

HFRE.C3

BECED
FITS ALL AN GLES &
LEVEL BALCONY

st

WIW K VID

v

L ¥

TOP VIEW
-
a1 HFRE.D

All panels are stocked in primed black, powdercoating or faux painting is available by special order

REGENCY

BECEC
FITS ALL ANGLES UP TO48°

Wr =

]

b

]

]

LL' AEW X TOD
L RON
.*_

VIW X VI'D
or—4
TOP VIEW

c1 o——
ELAT

HFRE.C1

HFRE.C3

BIECEE
FITS ALL ANGLES

e xr
e Rr FLaTiON

361420

VI RVT
SCUAFE 0N

&

HFRE.TERM LF

oV RADS 4 VE RADS

BECEF
L BALCONY
HT RAIL

LEV
STR

| %3

42
=i VA ——f—T—f

—
sl HFRE.F

U.S. Pat. No. 5,820,111 & No. 6,059,269






components ’rho’r you orderwrll arrive on
time and undamaged.
as well.
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CLASSIC BLANKS

CLASSIC

. e
1 A |_
|
: &
|
4000 4923-41 4005 4007
HT. 547 HT, 41" HI. 54" |i1'_ 54"
w=3u" w=l-a" w=3au" N (W= 3"
4140-SP

5140 s 5160
sl STABILIZER HI. 54"
g= i NEWEL W= 3
Prefinished white Prefinished white Pl e
4121-41 4120-41 4220-41
HT. 41" T. 41" HT, 41"
w=l-1/4" W= a3 il

* SPECIAL ORDER *SPECIAL ORDER
All newels stocked in Red Oak (RO), all balusters stocked in prefinished white (PG)

Prefinished white
4923-41

HT, 41"

W= -2
*4913-41

HT. 41"
W=

* SPECIAL ORDER IN RED DAK

M-S

WETT

5170
HT, 54"
W= -

L%

T 1 VT ¥

Prefinished white
5067-36
HT. 3&"
W Jepga™
5067-39

= HI. 37"

-o'_ W= 11"

= 5067-41
4T 41"

W= i



MAGNOLIA REMINGTON

CONCORD

- -
- =
o
v

<HEET

Prefinished white
4411 4445 447 44605-41
HT, 48" L HT. 54" HT. 41"
W= 3" W= 3 wW=3n" w= 1-au”

*SPECIAL ORDER

i 2 1 o
| I ;!’mﬂrishedwlﬂe
4040 : %5015-36
HT. 48" Sor 38"
. N=1" W= =™
4042 5015-39
: o S : i
v S w=3 3 W= apd”
4010-48 5 - 4042-3.5 4
48 k! i1,

010 ' 045 5015-41
e 4010-SP e Sird B

4010-3.5 =3 4042-4.0 4045-3.5 . 5015-43
HI. 48% STABILIZER ’ HT 54" HT. 54" T 43
W= 31 MEWEL i W= 4" W= " W= =1

| =
4315 4301 4305 |
e = e :42 :‘:B'SP Prefinished white Prefinished white
4275 4501 4505 lw = 317" 4625-41 44611-41
HI. 54" T, 547 HT. 54" | STABILIZER HI. 41" Wi, 41"
|ow= 3" 2 %Y W= 3" : W= 1" | NEWEL wo=1-3a" W= Jaaia"

All newels stocked in Red Oak (RO), all balusters stocked in prefinished white(PG) 75
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BOX NEWELS ELEGANTE-COLUMN

BOX NEWELS

=859

=

MEIT

B/5B1

4480
HT, 54"
W= 51"

MR

- 7

<FIE-1E

S8

4485-5
HI. 54"
W= 315"

MEIT

HIEL

All Elegante newels and balusters stocked in Red Oak (RO)

SNe-iF

4592
HT. 54"
w=5"
Plain Box

4691
HI, 5&'
A

Statbiizer Nawel
4191-SP

HT. 43"

W= 3"

Plain Newse!
4592-PLAIN
HT. 58"
w=3-1/2"

All box newels stocked in Red Oak (RO)

Stabllizer Newe|

ELEGANTE-TWIST

HIT

e

R

4592-SP

HT. 43"
W= 3"

S

HTIT

]

o
e
-

I

4450-5
HT. 5&"
W= B

HEIT

4

WL

4450
HI. 48"
W= 314"

All box newels come with bath

square and pyramid tops

b b
= >
= =
. ]
B b
4 e
= [
B =
Fluted Box

Mewe

HI. 56

=i W= e W= g






HANDRAIL&FITTINGS

6040 4040

Round Wall Rail
Diameter: 1.5:3

1
46010 Shaigrl Rail

278"
6010-B Bending Rail
_| bending rall includes moulding

Colanlal Hand Rail
HT. 2-as"
|f|‘|_ ?_.,‘..

6210 Straight Rail

$210-B  Bencing Rail
bending rail includes moulding

- |
LY

Traditional Hand Rail

HT. 23 l 2“ I

W. 2-s8"

6710 Straight Rail
6713 Bending Rail

banding rail includes moulding

Prestige Hand Rail
HT. 2-au"
W. 2-5m"

6002 Straight Rail
Avoiloble in 8" & 14"
no fittings available

6002

Modern Hand Rail

HI, 158~
W, Pea
6084 6084 Straight Rail

Availablein 8" & 14"
no fittings available

Moedern Hand Rail "

HT. N-a~ Lkliﬂi_J

W, 2-ng

All handrail and filltings stocked in Red Oak (RO)

78

RETURNED
’ %

OPENING

X

TANDEM

x

END
7009

7209
7709

CAP

{7019

7219
7719

CAP

{ ] 7020

7220
7720

OVER EASING

8

7013
7213
7713

UP EASING 90 DEGREE

{17012 ()

START EASING WITH

U

x

7014

( J7212( ]7214
$ o2 rma

CAP
7010

7210
7710



LEVEL QUARTER TURN

LEFT & RIGHT HAND
TURNOUTS

LEFT RIGHT
HAND HAND

{7040 ] 7045

7240 7245
7740 7745

LEFT & RIGHT HAND

2 RISE LEFT & RIGHT

HAND GOOSENECK

LEFT RIGHT
HAND HAND

§ 17071 (] 7076 «

7271 7276
777 7776

All handrail and filltings stocked in Red Oak (RO)

LEVEL QUARTER TURN
WITH CAP

VOLUTES

LEFT  RIGHT

HAND HAND

{ 7030 {7035
7230 7235
7730 ) (7735

LEFT
HAND

2 RISE STRAIGHT
GOOSENECK

LEFT & RIGHT HAND
S-TURNS

g

x

RIGHT
HAND

7099
7299
7799

2 RISE STRAIGHT
GOOSENECK WITH CAP

2 RISE LEFT & RIGHT HAND

GOOSENECK WITH CAP
RIGHT

LEFT
HAND

(] 7081
7281
7781

HAND

:

7086
7286

7786 e

79
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TREADS/STEPS/LUMBER/PLY

TREADS

RO-8070 Red Oak Bull Nose Tread

1-1/18" % 11-1/2"x 42, 48, 54,
&0, 72, B4, 96"

CLASSIC TREADS

RC-8070-13 « Red Oak Tread
1-1/1&" % 13" x 48,60, 72, 94"
RO-8070-18 « Red Oak Tread

1-1/16"x 18" x 48, &0, 72, 84"

RO-8070-20 x 60 Red Oak Tread

1-1/18" % 200 x 60°

Red Oak Tread
=118 x 200 x 727

RO-8070-20 x 72

RO-8070-24 x Red Oak Tread

1-1718" x 24" x 607, 727, B4, 96", 120"

Red Oak Tread
1-1/16" x 48" x 48"

RO-8070-48 » 48

RO-8070-60x 60

Red Oak lreoad
T-1/16"x 60¢ x &0

RO-8070-48-MR
RO-8070-54-MR 1-1/16" x 11-1/2 % 54
RO-8070-40-MR 1-1/16" % 11-1/2 % 60

Mitered Return|{mMR] [Revarsibia)
Owverall length does not include mitered retum

1-1/16" x 11-1/2 % 48

REMODEL TREAD WITH RISER *

TREAD Red Oak Bull Nose Tread with Cove
TIN& x 10-1/2" % 42, 54, 80"

RISER Red Caok Riser
S5/8" x 7-1/2" x 42, 54, 60"

RETRO-42 / RETRO-54 / RETRO-40

REMODEL RETURN TREAD WITH RISER

TREAD Red Oak Bull Nose Tread with Cove
1718 2 10-1/2" x 48, 54, &0"
RISER Red Oak Riser
5/87" x 7-1/2" x 48, 54, &0
RETRO-48MR / RETRO-54MR / RETRO-60MR

STOCKED IMN RED OAK[RO)

BULL NOSED LANDING TREAD

B0%0-6 RED DAK

RED DAK BENDING (26 pieces)
&-1/2"

B8070-6B

TONGUE & GROOVED BULL NOSED LANDING TREAD

8090-6-G  RED OaK(grooved)
&-1/2

i 1440 (3740

1-1/4 5174

TONGUE & GROOVED LUMBER
8095-8-T&G RED OAK (fongue & grooved)
1/4"

7-3/4

B095-12-T&G  RED OAK [tongue & grooved)
1/4"

11-3/4"

1" BULL NOSING

8080 RED OAK

B0B0-B  RED QAK BENDING
5 pieces)

I—!-],"q“—l

=;-IJ.”.‘E'..E-

Profile view




12" Overall 12"

I Throat | | DOUBLE END STARTING STEP STARTER STEP VENEER
13-3/4" Diometer: 13-3/4" widlh: &'
Length: 120

8015-48 (48" throat) [72" averall)
8015-54 (54" throat] (78" overall RO-VENEER (Red Ock)

B015-60 (&0 throat] (84" everall) _
Red Oak(RO)

Comes with:

1" Thick Tread.

&-3/4" Tall Riser

Cove & Quarier Round Moulding

12¢  Overall
[ I Throat |1

SINGLE END STARTING STEP

Digmeler: 13-3/4"

8010-48 j48" throat) [407 overall)
8010-80 (40" throat) (72" averall)
8010-72 (72 trroat) (84" averall]

Red Cak(RQ)
—w__ Comaes with:

1" Thick Tread,

4-3/4" Tall Riser

Cove & Quarter Round Moulding

Overall
| Throat | |

12-3/4" 18-1/2" SPECIAL WEDGE SHAPED
DOUBLE END STARTING STEP

Diameter: 12-3/4" (small end)

Diameter: 18-1/2" (large end)
| RO-B915-48 (48" thraat) [73-1/2" averall)
RO-8915-54 (54" throat) [79-1/2" overal)
[Reversable]
Red Cok(RO)
g g Comes with:

1" Thick Tread,

&3/4" Tall Riser
Cove & Quarter Round Moulding

Querhead view. FALSE END STARTING STEP

Overall

I 1 Diometer: 13-3/4" Diameter: 17-1/2"
) Length: 17-5/8" overall Length: 21-3/4" overall
Diameter 'BDT 1 Bu-! 2
Red Oak|(RO)

< 7 Comes with:
1" Thick Tread,
6-3/4" Tall Riser
Cove & Quarter Round Moulding

PLYWOOD
PLY-1/4-MDF MDF 1/4"x 4 x8 Half Sheet 1/4" x2' x &'
PLY-3/4-MDF MDF 3/4" % 4' x 8'

PLY-1/8-RO Red Ogk 1/8" x4 x8' Half Sheet 1/4" x2' x 8 LUMBER

PlY'],’4-RO Red Oak 1/4"x 4 x 8 Half Sheet 1/4"x2' x 8’ RO-06 Red Oak 3/4" x 5-1/2" 545 Lumber
PLY-1/2-RO Red Oak 1/2'x 4 x & RO-08 Red Oak 3/4" x 7-1/47 545 Lumber
PLY-3/4-RC Red Oak 3/4"x 4'x & RO-08-B Red Oak 3/4" x 7-1/4" Bending(29 pieces)
PLY-1/8-Birch Birch 1/8" x4’ x 8 RO-12 Red Oak 3/4" x 11-1/4" 345 Lumber
PLY-1/4-Birch  Birch 1/4"x 4 x 8 Half Sheet 1/4" 22 x &

PLY-1/2-Birch Birch 1/ x & x 8 MDF-06 MOF 11/16" x 5-1/4"

PLY-3/4-Birch Birch 3/4" % 4' % B MDEF-08 MDF 11/16" % 7-1/4"
PLY-3/8-Bending Red Oak 3/8" x 4 x & (bending board) MDF-12 MDF 11/18"x 11-1/4"

81
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WOOD MOULDING & FLEXIBLE TRIM

RO-C8

Red Oak 2-1/2" x 11/16* Colonial Casing

PG-C8

Paint Grade 2-1/2" x 11/16" Colonial Casing

FLEX-C8

Paint Grade 2-1/2" x 11/14" Colonial Casing

PG-CAP MOULD

Paint Grade 1-1/8" x 3/8" Cop Mould

RO-6007

Red Dak 1-3/4" Filet

PG-6007

Painl Grade 1-3/4" Filet

RO-6050

Red Dak 1-1/4" Filet

PG-6050

Paint Grade 1-1/4" Filet

RO-PM-1

Red Oak 11/16" x 1/-1/4" RAB. Panel Mould

PG-PM-1

Paint Grade 11/14" x 1/-1/4" RAB. Panal Mould

Flex-PM-1

Flexible Smooth 11/14" x 1/-1/4" RAB. Panel Mould

Flex-PM-1-WG

Flexible Wood Grain 11/16" x 1/-1/4" RAB. Panel Mould

RO-PM-2

{1/4" Offset)

Red Oak 11/16" x 1/-1/4" RAB, Panel Mould

FG-PM-2

Paint Grade 11/14" x 1/-1/4" RAB. Panal Mould

Flex-PM-2

Flexinle Smooth 11/18" x 1/-1/4" RAB. Panel Mould

Flex-PM-2-WG

Flexible Wood Crain 117187 x 1/-1/4" RAB. Panel Mould

RO-PM-5

(3/4" Offset)

Red Oak 11/14" x 1-1/8" Hat Panel Mould

PG-PM-5

Paint Grade 11/16" x 1-1/8" Flat Panel Mould

Flex-PM-5

Flexible Smooth 11/14" x 1-1/8" Flat Paneal Mould

Flex-PM-5-WG

Flexinle Wood Grain 11/14" x 1-1/8" Hat Panel Mould

RO-8050

Red Ogk 7716 x 3/4" Base Shoe Mould

Flex-M5-127

Flexible Smooth 7/14" x 3/4" Base Shoe Mould

Flex-MS$-127-WG

Flexible Wood Grain 7/16" x 3/4" Baose Shos Mould

RO-8060

Red Oak 3/4" x 3/4" Cove Mould

PG-8040

Paint Grade 3/4" x 3/4" Cove Mould

Flex-M5-92

Flexible Smooth 3/4" x 3/4" Cove Mould

Flex-MS5-92-WG

Flexible Wood Grain 374" x 3/4" Cove Mould

RO-8065
PG-8065

Red Oak 1/2"x 1/2" Cove Mould
Paint Grade 1/2' x 1/7" Cove Mould

Flex-MS-101

Flexiole Smooth 1/2 2 /2" Cove Mould

Flex-MS-101-WG

Flexible Wood Grain 1/2 x 1/2" Cove Mould

Flex-LS

0
y W
[
D
=
L.
D

Flexiole Smooth 374" Quarter Round Mould
Flexible Wood Grain 3/4" x 3/4" Guarter Round Mould




ACCESSORIES

WALL RAIL BRACKET
1-1/4" » 2-3/8" Mountfir
3" Bxtension From Wall

HANDRAIL BRACKET
Rd. Mouniing Plate
3" Extension From Wall

10 Plate 2.1/18"

HFBC.3002
HFCV.3002
HFORB.3002
HFORC.3002
HFPB.3002
HFSC.3002
HFSP.3002
HFSTB.3002

[BRUSHED CHROME]
[COPPER VEIN)

[OIL RUBBED BROMIE)
[OIL RUBBED: COPPER)
[POLISHED BRASS)
[SATIN CLEAR)

[SILVER VEIN)

[SATIN BLACK)

g
-

i

EPOXY GUN-EPC-112

WOOD GLUE & FILLER

$-9202
[1 Gal)

“zgEm
EPC- 112 ”aSﬂE \-ranl"'hu GUN

5-9203

(32 0z $-9204

(160z.)  5.9205

(8 oz.)

FAM-O-WOOD
RO-9208 (Red Oak)

S- ?200
OAK PLUGS

@~

(Tapered]
RO-9001 (3/8")
RO-9002 [1/27) ¥
RO-9003 [5/8") .

NEWEL FASTENER
5-9403

OAK ROSETTES

ol | e

RO-9004 (3/47) =l
RO-9005 (1"] R
RO-7033 RO-7037 RO-7039 RO-9006 (1-1/4")
4" 5-172" 4"x 5-1/2" 4y 4" RO-9007 (1-1/2))
(Red Oak] [Red Gak] (Red Oak)

NEWEL CAP
SQUARE CAP-4000

3-1/4" Square
34" x 1" dowe|

Sure Tite

90

RAIL BOLT KIT RAIL BOLT DRIVER

DOWEL SCREW

5'9600 $-9400-D 7 & {:-—9{)5—2::’5 mer bog)|
tm des hex nut, spacer [fits machine thread) '-...,‘f .
1" Red Qak plu f‘,l e — %".“‘ i
P = ~ -?;‘:u‘;,;. !

0 - I e

<M
L sold individualky
)-H"’

EPOXY-EPC-410

HFBC.3003 [BRUSHED CHROME])
HFAN.3003 [ANTIQUE MICKEL)
HFCE.3003  [CHROME]
HFNL.3003 [NICKEL)

HFCV.3003 [COFPER VEIN]

HFORB.3003 [OIL RUBBED BROMZE)
HFORC.3003 (Ol RUBRED COPPER)
HFSC.3003  [SATIN CLEAR)

HFSP.3003
HFSTB.3003
HFVB.3003

[SILVER VEIN)
[SATIN BLACK)
[VINTAGE BRASS)

EPOXY PASTE
EPC-7

(=

NEWEL FASTENER
$-9401

Key Lock
DRIVER
C-905-2D
[fits wood screw thread]

sold indvidually
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Maple Poplar .‘.Nhitc Oak Red Ock [RO) Prefinished White [PG)

e Wood Products
| All wood products are stocked in Red Oak(RO)
B = or Prefinished White[PG) unless atherwise noted,

Hickory/Pecan Clear Alder American Chermry

Domestic and Exotic Wood Species
All wood products in non-stock species are available by special order.

Walnut Sapele Brazilian Cherry
Mahogany
M -im
[ ! Custom Fabrication & Powdercoating
i We specialize in modifying our standard iron components to suit the
needs of your specific project. Whether your project involves balusters

i to be extended, panels modified to ensure code compliance or

w0 maiching one of our powdercoated finishes or patinas we can help.

Marketing Literature

We offer a wide array of marketing literature
designed to support product sales: product
catalogs, brochures, flyers, postcards and
customized literature are available through
our authorized dealer program.

Sales Displays & Product Samples
QOur wide variety of sales displays will provide you
with the tools to sell products. We have sizes to fit
your floor space. Custom displays are also available.

Software & Design

Stair Artist stair design tool makes it easy to plan
your staircase project. Our extensive library of CAD
images and product photos will aid and inspire you
in designing your staircase.

84 Inquire with your sales representative about product catalogs and additional product support.



AUTHORIZED DEALER

YOUR STAIR & RAILING CO,

HOUSTON AUSTIN SAN ANTONIO DALLAS-FORT WORTH
164684 Air Center Blvd. B&06 Wall 58, Suite 200 P: 210.521.4808 2520 N Great Southwest Pkwy.
Houston, TX 77032 Austin, TX 78754 F: 210.521.7&18 Suite 104

Grand Prairie, TX 75050

P: 281.20%.0000 P: 512.973.B373 P: 817.701.200&
F: 281.207.0047 F: 512.973.991% F: 817.701.2020
ironwoodusa.com ironwoodaustin.com irenwoodsanantonio.com ironwooddfw.com

STAIR & RAILING PRODUCTS BY

gl HOUSE orF
AP FORGINGS
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